
Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 14.05.2022 9:49 - Strona 1

Liga SMS 2021/2022 - II Runda
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 13-14.05.2022

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
14.05.2022 - 9:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 SMS Szczecin 4:17.37 775
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:34.31 32.26 250m: 2:39.73 32.75 350m: 3:45.56 33.05

100m: 1:02.05 32.39 200m: 2:06.98 32.67 300m: 3:12.51 32.78 400m: 4:17.37 31.81

2. KLIMEK Marta 03 SMS Oświęcim 4:26.35 699
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:39.55 34.01 250m: 2:47.89 34.09 350m: 3:54.98 33.48

100m: 1:05.54 34.37 200m: 2:13.80 34.25 300m: 3:21.50 33.61 400m: 4:26.35 31.37

3. KOWALSKA Klara 05 SMS Lublin 4:27.01 694
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:39.34 34.19 250m: 2:46.97 33.42 350m: 3:54.76 33.54

100m: 1:05.15 34.18 200m: 2:13.55 34.21 300m: 3:21.22 34.25 400m: 4:27.01 32.25

4. KRASZEWSKA Martyna 05 SMS Olsztyn 4:29.22 677
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:41.45 35.02 250m: 2:50.30 34.00 350m: 3:58.15 33.49

100m: 1:06.43 34.71 200m: 2:16.30 34.85 300m: 3:24.66 34.36 400m: 4:29.22 31.07

5. WIKTOROWICZ Patrycja 04 SMS Racibórz 4:29.34 676
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:39.23 34.29 250m: 2:47.72 34.19 350m: 3:56.31 33.92

100m: 1:04.94 33.82 200m: 2:13.53 34.30 300m: 3:22.39 34.67 400m: 4:29.34 33.03

6. SIWKO Natalia 04 SMS Lublin 4:34.60 638
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.21 34.81 250m: 2:50.70 34.76 350m: 4:01.25 35.04

100m: 1:06.40 34.74 200m: 2:15.94 34.73 300m: 3:26.21 35.51 400m: 4:34.60 33.35

7. WILK Anna 06 SMS Oświęcim 4:35.00 635
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:41.21 35.30 250m: 2:51.55 34.98 350m: 4:01.24 34.52

100m: 1:05.91 34.73 200m: 2:16.57 35.36 300m: 3:26.72 35.17 400m: 4:35.00 33.76

8. LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 SMS Wrocław 4:37.36 619
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:41.62 35.31 250m: 2:52.63 35.17 350m: 4:03.62 35.19

100m: 1:06.31 34.68 200m: 2:17.46 35.84 300m: 3:28.43 35.80 400m: 4:37.36 33.74

9. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 SMS Lublin 4:37.95 615
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.40 35.48 250m: 2:53.13 35.21 350m: 4:03.61 34.75

100m: 1:06.92 35.27 200m: 2:17.92 35.52 300m: 3:28.86 35.73 400m: 4:37.95 34.34

10. RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 SMS Gdańsk 4:38.19 614
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:42.06 35.25 250m: 2:53.28 35.43 350m: 4:04.57 35.41

100m: 1:06.81 35.05 200m: 2:17.85 35.79 300m: 3:29.16 35.88 400m: 4:38.19 33.62

11. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 SMS Lublin 4:39.07 608
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:42.16 35.06 250m: 2:52.90 35.27 350m: 4:03.96 35.45

100m: 1:07.10 35.20 200m: 2:17.63 35.47 300m: 3:28.51 35.61 400m: 4:39.07 35.11

12. KAWKA Nina 03 SMS Warszawa Bielany 4:39.29 606
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.40 36.21 250m: 2:54.98 35.48 350m: 4:05.43 34.83

100m: 1:07.19 35.25 200m: 2:19.50 36.10 300m: 3:30.60 35.62 400m: 4:39.29 33.86

MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 SMS Warszawa Bielany 4:39.29 606
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:42.22 35.32 250m: 2:54.06 35.80 350m: 4:05.80 35.65

100m: 1:06.90 35.08 200m: 2:18.26 36.04 300m: 3:30.15 36.09 400m: 4:39.29 33.49

14. FIGAS Alicja 04 SMS Szczecin 4:39.86 603
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.34 35.80 250m: 2:54.47 35.54 350m: 4:05.04 35.33

100m: 1:07.54 34.99 200m: 2:18.93 35.59 300m: 3:29.71 35.24 400m: 4:39.86 34.82

15. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 SMS Kraków 4:39.95 602
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:42.19 35.08 250m: 2:53.66 35.50 350m: 4:04.78 35.08

100m: 1:07.11 35.19 200m: 2:18.16 35.97 300m: 3:29.70 36.04 400m: 4:39.95 35.17

16. LALA Nadia 04 SMS Oświęcim 4:40.18 601
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.22 35.50 250m: 2:53.50 35.32 350m: 4:05.60 35.44

100m: 1:06.72 35.25 200m: 2:18.18 35.96 300m: 3:30.16 36.66 400m: 4:40.18 34.58
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17. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 SMS Warszawa Konwiktorska 4:41.64 591
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.77 36.14 250m: 2:54.20 35.09 350m: 4:06.67 36.22

100m: 1:06.63 34.95 200m: 2:19.11 36.34 300m: 3:30.45 36.25 400m: 4:41.64 34.97

18. GÓRSKA Zofia 05 SMS Warszawa Konwiktorska 4:41.81 590
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.57 34.75 250m: 2:53.07 36.50 350m: 4:06.32 36.30

100m: 1:05.82 34.49 200m: 2:16.57 36.00 300m: 3:30.02 36.95 400m: 4:41.81 35.49

19. SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 06 SMS Ostrowiec 4:42.50 586
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:43.79 36.09 250m: 2:56.49 36.32 350m: 4:08.67 35.59

100m: 1:07.70 35.72 200m: 2:20.17 36.38 300m: 3:33.08 36.59 400m: 4:42.50 33.83

20. MOLENDA Dominika 03 SMS Gdańsk 4:42.99 583
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:44.99 36.26 250m: 2:57.81 36.33 350m: 4:09.84 35.80

100m: 1:08.73 35.92 200m: 2:21.48 36.49 300m: 3:34.04 36.23 400m: 4:42.99 33.15

21. WALCZAK Barbara 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 4:43.15 582
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:41.81 35.17 250m: 2:54.14 36.27 350m: 4:07.13 36.37

100m: 1:06.64 35.17 200m: 2:17.87 36.06 300m: 3:30.76 36.62 400m: 4:43.15 36.02

22. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 SMS Gorzów Wielkopolski 4:43.98 577
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.61 35.89 250m: 2:57.13 36.06 350m: 4:09.72 36.09

100m: 1:08.72 35.56 200m: 2:21.07 36.46 300m: 3:33.63 36.50 400m: 4:43.98 34.26

23. GANCARZ Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 4:44.33 575
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.77 35.86 250m: 2:56.36 36.12 350m: 4:08.78 36.30

100m: 1:07.91 35.61 200m: 2:20.24 36.47 300m: 3:32.48 36.12 400m: 4:44.33 35.55

24. DADEJ Julia 05 SMS Kraków 4:44.92 571
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:46.29 36.48 250m: 2:59.33 36.46 350m: 4:10.65 35.26

100m: 1:09.81 36.27 200m: 2:22.87 36.58 300m: 3:35.39 36.06 400m: 4:44.92 34.27

25. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:45.97 565
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.64 36.39 250m: 2:57.05 35.87 350m: 4:10.88 36.34

100m: 1:07.25 35.76 200m: 2:21.18 37.54 300m: 3:34.54 37.49 400m: 4:45.97 35.09

26. WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 06 SMS Warszawa Konwiktorska 4:47.63 555
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:42.70 36.39 250m: 2:56.82 37.08 350m: 4:11.50 37.12

100m: 1:06.31 35.18 200m: 2:19.74 37.04 300m: 3:34.38 37.56 400m: 4:47.63 36.13

27. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SMS Wrocław 4:54.96 515
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:48.36 37.56 250m: 3:03.36 37.23 350m: 4:18.43 37.40

100m: 1:10.80 37.14 200m: 2:26.13 37.77 300m: 3:41.03 37.67 400m: 4:54.96 36.53

28. CELIŃSKA Małgorzata 06 SMS Ostrowiec 4:55.77 510
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.45 38.02 250m: 3:03.17 37.89 350m: 4:19.90 37.72

100m: 1:09.43 36.39 200m: 2:25.28 37.83 300m: 3:42.18 39.01 400m: 4:55.77 35.87

29. JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:56.21 508
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.46 37.60 250m: 3:03.61 38.35 350m: 4:20.24 37.96

100m: 1:09.86 36.88 200m: 2:25.26 37.80 300m: 3:42.28 38.67 400m: 4:56.21 35.97

30. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:56.60 506
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:46.65 37.68 250m: 3:03.47 38.38 350m: 4:20.20 37.85

100m: 1:08.97 36.43 200m: 2:25.09 38.44 300m: 3:42.35 38.88 400m: 4:56.60 36.40

31. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 SMS Gorzów Wielkopolski 4:56.64 506
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:47.16 37.49 250m: 3:03.42 38.20 350m: 4:20.44 38.07

100m: 1:09.67 36.70 200m: 2:25.22 38.06 300m: 3:42.37 38.95 400m: 4:56.64 36.20

32. BAŁDYGA Kamila 06 SMS Olsztyn 4:57.05 504
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:47.44 37.54 250m: 3:03.12 37.60 350m: 4:19.30 37.81

100m: 1:09.90 36.67 200m: 2:25.52 38.08 300m: 3:41.49 38.37 400m: 4:57.05 37.75

33. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 SMS Ostrowiec 5:02.51 477
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:50.62 38.32 250m: 3:07.92 38.36 350m: 4:24.32 38.21

100m: 1:12.30 37.81 200m: 2:29.56 38.94 300m: 3:46.11 38.19 400m: 5:02.51 38.19
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34. KRUPA Helena 05 SMS Racibórz 5:08.83 448
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:50.70 38.88 250m: 3:10.20 39.92 350m: 4:30.09 39.71

100m: 1:11.82 37.69 200m: 2:30.28 39.58 300m: 3:50.38 40.18 400m: 5:08.83 38.74


